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1. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 11/3/2016

1. disciplina/event 5000m Prosto/Free Odprto
11/03/2016 - 14:00 Interna tekma
Točk: FINA 2015

rezultat točke

1. TOMAN, Jan 1999 GBR 58:29.91 566
100m: 1:11.07 1:11.07 1400m: 16:22.54 1:09.63 2700m: 31:46.64 1:11.64 4000m: 47:07.41 1:09.68
200m: 2:22.75 1:11.68 1500m: 17:32.31 1:09.77 2800m: 32:58.64 1:12.00 4100m: 48:16.92 1:09.51
300m: 3:33.35 1:10.60 1600m: 18:42.26 1:09.95 2900m: 34:10.70 1:12.06 4200m: 49:26.19 1:09.27
400m: 4:43.82 1:10.47 1700m: 19:52.81 1:10.55 3000m: 35:22.72 1:12.02 4300m: 50:35.56 1:09.37
500m: 5:54.44 1:10.62 1800m: 21:04.03 1:11.22 3100m: 36:33.53 1:10.81 4400m: 51:44.58 1:09.02
600m: 7:04.28 1:09.84 1900m: 22:14.98 1:10.95 3200m: 37:44.46 1:10.93 4500m: 52:53.82 1:09.24
700m: 8:14.60 1:10.32 2000m: 23:26.36 1:11.38 3300m: 38:55.60 1:11.14 4600m: 54:02.49 1:08.67
800m: 9:24.69 1:10.09 2100m: 24:37.30 1:10.94 3400m: 40:06.09 1:10.49 4700m: 55:11.09 1:08.60
900m: 10:34.89 1:10.20 2200m: 25:48.82 1:11.52 3500m: 41:16.86 1:10.77 4800m: 56:19.92 1:08.83

1000m: 11:45.22 1:10.33 2300m: 27:00.70 1:11.88 3600m: 42:27.35 1:10.49 4900m: 57:25.73 1:05.81
1100m: 12:54.91 1:09.69 2400m: 28:11.97 1:11.27 3700m: 43:37.61 1:10.26 5000m: 58:29.91 1:04.18
1200m: 14:03.89 1:08.98 2500m: 29:23.27 1:11.30 3800m: 44:47.97 1:10.36
1300m: 15:12.91 1:09.02 2600m: 30:35.00 1:11.73 3900m: 45:57.73 1:09.76

2. POGAČAR, Žan 1996 GBR 58:58.48 552
100m: 1:11.85 1:11.85 1400m: 16:37.41 1:10.25 2700m: 32:02.10 1:11.25 4000m: 47:28.14 1:11.23
200m: 2:22.78 1:10.93 1500m: 17:48.83 1:11.42 2800m: 33:13.15 1:11.05 4100m: 48:37.99 1:09.85
300m: 3:34.68 1:11.90 1600m: 18:59.84 1:11.01 2900m: 34:24.58 1:11.43 4200m: 49:47.88 1:09.89
400m: 4:46.00 1:11.32 1700m: 20:10.73 1:10.89 3000m: 35:35.62 1:11.04 4300m: 50:58.50 1:10.62
500m: 5:57.17 1:11.17 1800m: 21:21.40 1:10.67 3100m: 36:46.54 1:10.92 4400m: 52:08.14 1:09.64
600m: 7:08.26 1:11.09 1900m: 22:32.33 1:10.93 3200m: 37:57.44 1:10.90 4500m: 53:18.73 1:10.59
700m: 8:19.92 1:11.66 2000m: 23:43.62 1:11.29 3300m: 39:08.81 1:11.37 4600m: 54:28.88 1:10.15
800m: 9:30.48 1:10.56 2100m: 24:54.53 1:10.91 3400m: 40:19.94 1:11.13 4700m: 55:38.34 1:09.46
900m: 10:41.90 1:11.42 2200m: 26:05.63 1:11.10 3500m: 41:31.05 1:11.11 4800m: 56:45.90 1:07.56

1000m: 11:54.03 1:12.13 2300m: 27:17.09 1:11.46 3600m: 42:42.58 1:11.53 4900m: 57:54.97 1:09.07
1100m: 13:05.81 1:11.78 2400m: 28:28.13 1:11.04 3700m: 43:53.94 1:11.36 5000m: 58:58.48 1:03.51
1200m: 14:16.36 1:10.55 2500m: 29:39.26 1:11.13 3800m: 45:05.48 1:11.54
1300m: 15:27.16 1:10.80 2600m: 30:50.85 1:11.59 3900m: 46:16.91 1:11.43

3. PEČAR, Rok 2001 GBR 59:00.70 551
100m: 1:11.59 1:11.59 1400m: 16:37.28 1:10.35 2700m: 32:01.76 1:11.14 4000m: 47:28.18 1:11.49
200m: 2:22.93 1:11.34 1500m: 17:48.67 1:11.39 2800m: 33:12.99 1:11.23 4100m: 48:37.70 1:09.52
300m: 3:34.43 1:11.50 1600m: 18:59.51 1:10.84 2900m: 34:24.27 1:11.28 4200m: 49:47.35 1:09.65
400m: 4:45.95 1:11.52 1700m: 20:10.46 1:10.95 3000m: 35:35.18 1:10.91 4300m: 50:57.57 1:10.22
500m: 5:57.20 1:11.25 1800m: 21:21.29 1:10.83 3100m: 36:46.24 1:11.06 4400m: 52:07.89 1:10.32
600m: 7:08.31 1:11.11 1900m: 22:32.27 1:10.98 3200m: 37:57.20 1:10.96 4500m: 53:18.25 1:10.36
700m: 8:19.76 1:11.45 2000m: 23:43.38 1:11.11 3300m: 39:08.42 1:11.22 4600m: 54:28.46 1:10.21
800m: 9:31.11 1:11.35 2100m: 24:54.60 1:11.22 3400m: 40:19.57 1:11.15 4700m: 55:37.33 1:08.87
900m: 10:42.53 1:11.42 2200m: 26:05.40 1:10.80 3500m: 41:30.83 1:11.26 4800m: 56:45.91 1:08.58

1000m: 11:53.99 1:11.46 2300m: 27:16.67 1:11.27 3600m: 42:42.58 1:11.75 4900m: 57:54.54 1:08.63
1100m: 13:05.01 1:11.02 2400m: 28:27.93 1:11.26 3700m: 43:53.83 1:11.25 5000m: 59:00.70 1:06.16
1200m: 14:16.21 1:11.20 2500m: 29:39.12 1:11.19 3800m: 45:05.38 1:11.55
1300m: 15:26.93 1:10.72 2600m: 30:50.62 1:11.50 3900m: 46:16.69 1:11.31

4. PERŠE, Špela 1996 GBR 59:08.18 663
100m: 1:11.42 1:11.42 1400m: 16:37.33 1:10.71 2700m: 32:01.58 1:11.10 4000m: 47:28.14 1:11.36
200m: 2:22.76 1:11.34 1500m: 17:48.36 1:11.03 2800m: 33:12.79 1:11.21 4100m: 48:37.48 1:09.34
300m: 3:34.17 1:11.41 1600m: 18:59.37 1:11.01 2900m: 34:23.94 1:11.15 4200m: 49:47.23 1:09.75
400m: 4:45.77 1:11.60 1700m: 20:10.24 1:10.87 3000m: 35:35.18 1:11.24 4300m: 50:57.44 1:10.21
500m: 5:56.90 1:11.13 1800m: 21:21.23 1:10.99 3100m: 36:46.20 1:11.02 4400m: 52:07.71 1:10.27
600m: 7:08.09 1:11.19 1900m: 22:31.96 1:10.73 3200m: 37:57.19 1:10.99 4500m: 53:18.10 1:10.39
700m: 8:19.65 1:11.56 2000m: 23:43.23 1:11.27 3300m: 39:08.36 1:11.17 4600m: 54:28.29 1:10.19
800m: 9:30.83 1:11.18 2100m: 24:54.43 1:11.20 3400m: 40:19.68 1:11.32 4700m: 55:38.49 1:10.20
900m: 10:42.45 1:11.62 2200m: 26:05.34 1:10.91 3500m: 41:30.97 1:11.29 4800m: 56:48.80 1:10.31

1000m: 11:53.81 1:11.36 2300m: 27:16.68 1:11.34 3600m: 42:42.40 1:11.43 4900m: 57:59.54 1:10.74
1100m: 13:05.09 1:11.28 2400m: 28:27.79 1:11.11 3700m: 43:53.85 1:11.45 5000m: 59:08.18 1:08.64
1200m: 14:15.89 1:10.80 2500m: 29:39.03 1:11.24 3800m: 45:05.27 1:11.42
1300m: 15:26.62 1:10.73 2600m: 30:50.48 1:11.45 3900m: 46:16.78 1:11.51

5. TERAN, Ajda 1998 GBR 1:01:52.22 579
100m: 1:12.82 1:12.82 1400m: 17:16.34 1:13.63 2700m: 33:15.79 1:14.02 4000m: 49:26.30 1:14.27
200m: 2:28.23 1:15.41 1500m: 18:29.92 1:13.58 2800m: 34:30.04 1:14.25 4100m: 50:40.74 1:14.44
300m: 3:42.99 1:14.76 1600m: 19:43.47 1:13.55 2900m: 35:44.50 1:14.46 4200m: 51:55.52 1:14.78
400m: 4:57.58 1:14.59 1700m: 20:57.04 1:13.57 3000m: 36:59.02 1:14.52 4300m: 53:10.76 1:15.24
500m: 6:11.93 1:14.35 1800m: 22:10.91 1:13.87 3100m: 38:13.47 1:14.45 4400m: 54:26.26 1:15.50
600m: 7:26.31 1:14.38 1900m: 23:24.42 1:13.51 3200m: 39:28.39 1:14.92 4500m: 55:41.51 1:15.25
700m: 8:40.70 1:14.39 2000m: 24:38.33 1:13.91 3300m: 40:43.13 1:14.74 4600m: 56:56.07 1:14.56
800m: 9:54.28 1:13.58 2100m: 25:52.42 1:14.09 3400m: 41:57.95 1:14.82 4700m: 58:11.02 1:14.95
900m: 11:07.87 1:13.59 2200m: 27:06.17 1:13.75 3500m: 43:12.52 1:14.57 4800m: 59:25.27 1:14.25

1000m: 12:21.83 1:13.96 2300m: 28:19.93 1:13.76 3600m: 44:27.62 1:15.10 4900m: 1:00:39.13 1:13.86
1100m: 13:35.73 1:13.90 2400m: 29:33.60 1:13.67 3700m: 45:42.38 1:14.76 5000m: 1:01:52.22 1:13.09
1200m: 14:48.93 1:13.20 2500m: 30:47.64 1:14.04 3800m: 46:57.46 1:15.08
1300m: 16:02.71 1:13.78 2600m: 32:01.77 1:14.13 3900m: 48:12.03 1:14.57
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1. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 11/3/2016

1. disciplina/event, Vsi, 5000m Prosto/Free, Odprto

rezultat točke

DNF ŽBOGAR, Robert 1989 GBR

2. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
11/03/2016 - 16:05 Interna tekma
Točk: FINA 2015

rezultat točke

Ml.dečki

1. PETERNEL, Primož 2004 GBR 34.16 229
2. BRANILOVIČ, Maj 2007 GBR 36.09 194
3. KENIG, Vid 2005 GBR 37.30 176
4. GOLC, Luka 2006 GBR 38.47 160
5. ŠTRIBL, Tilen 2005 GBR 39.56 147
6. SMOLNIKAR, Tevž 2005 GBR 39.84 144
7. DOLENC, Anže 2004 GBR 40.00 142
8. FRELIH, Ambrož 2005 GBR 40.35 139
9. VOLČJAK, Andrej 2007 GBR 1:00.76 40

10. JAGODIC, Tim 2006 GBR 1:13.24 23
11. WALLAND, Jan 2006 GBR 1:23.21 15
12. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ, Vid 2010 GBR 1:25.66 14
13. HAJDAREVIČ, Emrah 2008 GBR 1:28.01 13
14. ROZMAN, Patrick 2010 GBR 1:39.26 9

Dečki

1. NOVOSEL, Nejc 2003 GBR 42.57 118
2. BERLOT, Jan 2003 GBR 1:05.17 33

3. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
11/03/2016 - 16:10 Interna tekma
Točk: FINA 2015

rezultat točke

Ml.deklice

1. LIPOVEC, Tinkara 2007 GBR 37.91 245
2. MAHER, Lana 2007 GBR 1:06.23 45
3. KONČAR, Lucija 2008 GBR 1:08.71 41
4. JUSTIN, Neja 2008 GBR 1:10.71 37
5. BELE, Julija 2007 GBR 1:11.17 37
6. RADOČAJ, Lana 2007 GBR 1:14.32 32
7. RADOČAJ, Tara 2007 GBR 1:15.33 31
8. KUHAR, Maja 2007 GBR 1:16.88 29
9. ROGELJ, Nika 2008 GBR 1:20.13 25

10. LUŽNIK, Marcela 2008 GBR 1:25.40 21
11. JUNEŽ, Ela 2007 GBR 1:27.11 20
12. BERC, Klara 2008 GBR 1:30.66 17
13. ZORMAN SMODIŠ, Katarina 2007 GBR 2:15.59 5

Mladinke

1. KOLEV, Stefanija 2001 GBR 1:09.22 40
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1. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 11/3/2016

4. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
11/03/2016 - 16:15 1. kolo gorenjske
Točk: FINA 2015

rezultat točke 100m 200m 300m 400m

Ml.dečki

1. PAJNTAR, Rožle 2004 TK 5:41.32 268 1:23.04 1:28.54 1:28.07 1:21.67
50m: 39.17 39.17 150m: 2:07.12 44.08 250m: 3:35.58 44.00 350m: 5:02.19 42.54

100m: 1:23.04 43.87 200m: 2:51.58 44.46 300m: 4:19.65 44.07 400m: 5:41.32 39.13

2. BENEDIČIČ, Jošt 2004 RA 5:47.69 253 1:23.69 1:32.43 1:28.45 1:23.12
50m: 39.25 39.25 150m: 2:08.99 45.30 250m: 3:40.36 44.24 350m: 5:06.46 41.89

100m: 1:23.69 44.44 200m: 2:56.12 47.13 300m: 4:24.57 44.21 400m: 5:47.69 41.23

3. TERDIČ, Tilen 2005 TK 5:51.34 245 1:23.08 1:29.97 1:31.95 1:26.34
50m: 39.50 39.50 150m: 2:07.84 44.76 250m: 3:39.01 45.96 350m: 5:08.49 43.49

100m: 1:23.08 43.58 200m: 2:53.05 45.21 300m: 4:25.00 45.99 400m: 5:51.34 42.85

4. STELE, Gašper 2004 KA 6:02.13 224 1:24.53 1:33.16 1:32.97 1:31.47
50m: 39.29 39.29 150m: 2:11.75 47.22 250m: 3:44.12 46.43 350m: 5:17.04 46.38

100m: 1:24.53 45.24 200m: 2:57.69 45.94 300m: 4:30.66 46.54 400m: 6:02.13 45.09

5. PREBIL, Jakob 2005 KA 6:04.56 219 1:26.32 1:35.83 1:34.21 1:28.20
50m: 40.23 40.23 150m: 2:13.53 47.21 250m: 3:47.86 45.71 350m: 5:21.29 44.93

100m: 1:26.32 46.09 200m: 3:02.15 48.62 300m: 4:36.36 48.50 400m: 6:04.56 43.27

6. KLJUČANIN, Benjamin 2005 TK 6:04.69 219 1:27.55 1:34.39 1:34.21 1:28.54
50m: 41.58 41.58 150m: 2:14.63 47.08 250m: 3:48.72 46.78 350m: 5:22.94 46.79

100m: 1:27.55 45.97 200m: 3:01.94 47.31 300m: 4:36.15 47.43 400m: 6:04.69 41.75

7. JELOVČAN, Jaka 2005 TK 6:11.83 207 1:29.24 1:36.31 1:34.81 1:31.47
50m: 42.13 42.13 150m: 2:17.88 48.64 250m: 3:53.98 48.43 350m: 5:28.47 48.11

100m: 1:29.24 47.11 200m: 3:05.55 47.67 300m: 4:40.36 46.38 400m: 6:11.83 43.36

8. POTOČNIK, Janez 2004 GBR 6:13.06 205 1:22.93 1:38.28 1:38.65 1:33.20
50m: 36.11 36.11 150m: 2:11.66 48.73 250m: 3:49.35 48.14 350m: 5:27.21 47.35

100m: 1:22.93 46.82 200m: 3:01.21 49.55 300m: 4:39.86 50.51 400m: 6:13.06 45.85

9. IVIČIČ, Aleš 2004 TK 6:14.72 202 1:28.37 1:38.19 1:39.53 1:28.63
50m: 40.36 40.36 150m: 2:17.52 49.15 250m: 2:19.92 350m: 3:55.94

100m: 1:28.37 48.01 200m: 3:06.56 49.04 300m: 4:46.09 2:26.17 400m: 6:14.72 2:18.78

10. VARGA, Jaka 2006 KA 6:36.61 170 1:31.08 1:43.16 1:44.08 1:38.29
50m: 42.14 42.14 150m: 2:22.65 51.57 250m: 4:06.86 52.62 350m: 5:49.74 51.42

100m: 1:31.08 48.94 200m: 3:14.24 51.59 300m: 4:58.32 51.46 400m: 6:36.61 46.87

11. PETERLIN, Nik 2006 KA 6:49.96 154 1:35.52 1:42.95 1:48.23 1:43.26
50m: 45.12 45.12 150m: 2:26.98 51.46 250m: 4:12.43 53.96 350m: 5:59.98 53.28

100m: 1:35.52 50.40 200m: 3:18.47 51.49 300m: 5:06.70 54.27 400m: 6:49.96 49.98

12. STRAJNAR, Nejc 2005 TK 7:01.30 142 1:38.90 1:49.13 1:49.37 1:43.90
50m: 46.67 46.67 150m: 2:33.51 54.61 250m: 4:22.59 54.56 350m: 6:09.72 52.32

100m: 1:38.90 52.23 200m: 3:28.03 54.52 300m: 5:17.40 54.81 400m: 7:01.30 51.58

13. POSNJAK, Juš 2006 TK 7:05.08 138 1:39.57 1:51.68 1:54.30 1:39.53
50m: 45.50 45.50 150m: 2:36.00 56.43 250m: 4:28.05 56.80 350m: 6:18.66 53.11

100m: 1:39.57 54.07 200m: 3:31.25 55.25 300m: 5:25.55 57.50 400m: 7:05.08 46.42

Dečki

1. BALEK COLNAR, Tibor 2002 TK 4:33.78 519 1:06.11 1:10.08 1:09.22 1:08.37
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:41.08 34.97 250m: 2:51.21 35.02 350m: 3:59.95 34.54

100m: 1:06.11 34.05 200m: 2:16.19 35.11 300m: 3:25.41 34.20 400m: 4:33.78 33.83

2. VOVK, Nace 2002 TK 4:35.74 508 1:05.53 1:08.98 1:10.76 1:10.47
50m: 31.03 31.03 150m: 1:40.21 34.68 250m: 2:49.63 35.12 350m: 4:00.77 35.50

100m: 1:05.53 34.50 200m: 2:14.51 34.30 300m: 3:25.27 35.64 400m: 4:35.74 34.97

3. PREBIL, Jernej 2002 KA 4:38.63 492 1:06.05 1:11.76 1:11.11 1:09.71
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:41.47 35.42 250m: 2:53.12 35.31 350m: 4:05.00 36.08

100m: 1:06.05 35.00 200m: 2:17.81 36.34 300m: 3:28.92 35.80 400m: 4:38.63 33.63

4. GLADEK, Nik 2003 RA 4:54.80 416 1:10.67 1:15.98 1:15.89 1:12.26
50m: 33.75 33.75 150m: 1:48.59 37.92 250m: 3:04.50 37.85 350m: 4:19.81 37.27

100m: 1:10.67 36.92 200m: 2:26.65 38.06 300m: 3:42.54 38.04 400m: 4:54.80 34.99

5. VINTAR, Miha 2003 TK 4:54.81 415 1:09.46 1:15.31 1:15.73 1:14.31
50m: 32.51 32.51 150m: 1:47.35 37.89 250m: 3:02.27 37.50 350m: 4:18.90 38.40

100m: 1:09.46 36.95 200m: 2:24.77 37.42 300m: 3:40.50 38.23 400m: 4:54.81 35.91

6. NAHTIGAL, Benjamin 2003 TK 4:55.54 412 1:10.70 1:15.09 1:15.64 1:14.11
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:48.06 37.36 250m: 3:03.49 37.70 350m: 4:18.98 37.55

100m: 1:10.70 37.66 200m: 2:25.79 37.73 300m: 3:41.43 37.94 400m: 4:55.54 36.56

7. PŠENIČNIK, Nejc 2003 GBR 5:03.76 380 1:11.00 1:19.05 1:18.99 1:14.72
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:50.02 39.02 250m: 3:09.67 39.62 350m: 4:27.38 38.34

100m: 1:11.00 37.49 200m: 2:30.05 40.03 300m: 3:49.04 39.37 400m: 5:03.76 36.38



Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41395 Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije 11/03/2016 20:23 - Stran 4

1. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 11/3/2016

4. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free, Dečki

rezultat točke 100m 200m 300m 400m

8. POTOČNIK, Vid 2002 GBR 5:15.94 337 1:14.38 1:22.96 1:22.48 1:16.12
50m: 35.07 35.07 150m: 1:55.60 41.22 250m: 3:18.24 40.90 350m: 4:39.96 40.14

100m: 1:14.38 39.31 200m: 2:37.34 41.74 300m: 3:59.82 41.58 400m: 5:15.94 35.98

9. PERME MODRIJANČIČ, Črt 2003 TK 5:19.57 326 1:14.61 1:23.23 1:22.68 1:19.05
50m: 34.38 34.38 150m: 1:56.37 41.76 250m: 3:19.24 41.40 350m: 4:40.82 40.30

100m: 1:14.61 40.23 200m: 2:37.84 41.47 300m: 4:00.52 41.28 400m: 5:19.57 38.75

10. LOVIĆ, Jan 2003 GBR 5:19.96 325 1:14.43 1:22.34 1:23.98 1:19.21
50m: 34.95 34.95 150m: 1:55.43 41.00 250m: 3:18.87 42.10 350m: 4:40.87 40.12

100m: 1:14.43 39.48 200m: 2:36.77 41.34 300m: 4:00.75 41.88 400m: 5:19.96 39.09

11. ČELIK, Jaka 2003 TK 5:41.44 267 1:20.79 1:27.85 1:28.64 1:24.16
50m: 37.89 37.89 150m: 2:04.83 44.04 250m: 3:33.38 44.74 350m: 5:01.29 44.01

100m: 1:20.79 42.90 200m: 2:48.64 43.81 300m: 4:17.28 43.90 400m: 5:41.44 40.15

12. MRAK, Mitja 2003 GBR 5:52.23 243 1:15.15 1:27.39 1:37.85 1:31.84
50m: 34.99 34.99 150m: 1:57.13 41.98 250m: 3:31.17 48.63 350m: 5:08.29 47.90

100m: 1:15.15 40.16 200m: 2:42.54 45.41 300m: 4:20.39 49.22 400m: 5:52.23 43.94

13. PLANINC, Jaka 2002 KA 6:00.94 226 1:22.24 1:33.43 1:33.62 1:31.65
50m: 38.07 38.07 150m: 2:08.26 46.02 250m: 3:41.81 46.14 350m: 5:19.25 49.96

100m: 1:22.24 44.17 200m: 2:55.67 47.41 300m: 4:29.29 47.48 400m: 6:00.94 41.69

14. ŠLIBAR, Luka 2003 TK 6:04.56 219 1:29.23 1:35.10 1:34.58 1:25.65
50m: 41.67 41.67 150m: 2:17.08 47.85 250m: 3:52.87 48.54 350m: 5:25.19 46.28

100m: 1:29.23 47.56 200m: 3:04.33 47.25 300m: 4:38.91 46.04 400m: 6:04.56 39.37

15. JAGODIC, Patrik 2002 GBR 6:10.69 209 1:23.76 1:35.35 1:36.78 1:34.80
50m: 39.47 39.47 150m: 2:10.69 46.93 250m: 3:46.69 47.58 350m: 5:24.05 48.16

100m: 1:23.76 44.29 200m: 2:59.11 48.42 300m: 4:35.89 49.20 400m: 6:10.69 46.64

16. STELE, Matej 2002 KA 6:15.27 201 1:29.66 1:37.44 1:36.01 1:32.16
50m: 41.70 41.70 150m: 2:18.78 49.12 250m: 3:55.89 48.79 350m: 5:31.44 48.33

100m: 1:29.66 47.96 200m: 3:07.10 48.32 300m: 4:43.11 47.22 400m: 6:15.27 43.83

17. ŽNIDAR, Aljaž 2002 GBR 6:40.52 165 1:34.22 1:40.66 1:44.65 1:40.99
50m: 43.31 43.31 150m: 2:25.28 51.06 250m: 4:06.98 52.10 350m: 5:51.66 52.13

100m: 1:34.22 50.91 200m: 3:14.88 49.60 300m: 4:59.53 52.55 400m: 6:40.52 48.86

Kadeti

1. ČENČIČ, Nejc 2000 TK 4:24.51 575 1:04.69 1:07.41 1:06.73 1:05.68
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:38.41 33.72 250m: 2:45.28 33.18 350m: 3:51.88 33.05

100m: 1:04.69 33.24 200m: 2:12.10 33.69 300m: 3:18.83 33.55 400m: 4:24.51 32.63

2. CIZEL, Luka 2000 TK 4:36.22 505 1:05.15 1:11.84 1:11.52 1:07.71
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:40.92 35.77 250m: 2:52.52 35.53 350m: 4:03.21 34.70

100m: 1:05.15 34.56 200m: 2:16.99 36.07 300m: 3:28.51 35.99 400m: 4:36.22 33.01

3. URŠIČ, Jan 2000 KA 4:39.31 489 1:05.60 1:11.30 1:11.62 1:10.79
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:41.15 35.55 250m: 2:52.62 35.72 350m: 4:04.34 35.82

100m: 1:05.60 34.31 200m: 2:16.90 35.75 300m: 3:28.52 35.90 400m: 4:39.31 34.97

4. MARČUN, Miha 2001 GBR 4:42.44 473 1:07.82 1:12.68 1:12.24 1:09.70
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:43.99 36.17 250m: 2:56.98 36.48 350m: 4:08.14 35.40

100m: 1:07.82 35.38 200m: 2:20.50 36.51 300m: 3:32.74 35.76 400m: 4:42.44 34.30

5. BENEDIČIČ, Matija 2000 RA 4:42.90 470 1:04.83 1:11.66 1:14.04 1:12.37
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:40.43 35.60 250m: 2:53.20 36.71 350m: 4:07.63 37.10

100m: 1:04.83 34.02 200m: 2:16.49 36.06 300m: 3:30.53 37.33 400m: 4:42.90 35.27

6. JAKUPOVIČ, Emil 2001 GBR 4:44.10 464 1:06.64 1:12.73 1:13.41 1:11.32
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:42.76 36.12 250m: 2:56.04 36.67 350m: 4:08.79 36.01

100m: 1:06.64 35.44 200m: 2:19.37 36.61 300m: 3:32.78 36.74 400m: 4:44.10 35.31

7. IVIČIČ, Anže 2001 TK 4:51.24 431 1:08.09 1:14.53 1:14.46 1:14.16
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:45.06 36.97 250m: 2:59.54 36.92 350m: 4:14.87 37.79

100m: 1:08.09 35.95 200m: 2:22.62 37.56 300m: 3:37.08 37.54 400m: 4:51.24 36.37

8. ŠKRJANC, Žiga 2000 KA 4:56.28 409 1:10.06 1:17.00 1:14.86 1:14.36
50m: 33.13 33.13 150m: 1:48.10 38.04 250m: 3:03.93 36.87 350m: 4:19.76 37.84

100m: 1:10.06 36.93 200m: 2:27.06 38.96 300m: 3:41.92 37.99 400m: 4:56.28 36.52

9. ŠKRJANC, Jan 2001 KA 4:57.32 405 1:08.58 1:15.15 1:17.37 1:16.22
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:45.58 37.00 250m: 3:01.84 38.11 350m: 4:20.47 39.37

100m: 1:08.58 36.38 200m: 2:23.73 38.15 300m: 3:41.10 39.26 400m: 4:57.32 36.85

10. WOLTE SULA, Val 2001 GBR 5:00.79 391 1:09.18 1:15.86 1:16.98 1:18.77
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:46.93 37.75 250m: 3:03.08 38.04 350m: 4:20.90 38.88

100m: 1:09.18 36.95 200m: 2:25.04 38.11 300m: 3:42.02 38.94 400m: 5:00.79 39.89

11. ŠPENKO, Tim 2000 TK 5:08.71 362 1:12.60 1:18.94 1:19.43 1:17.74
50m: 34.51 34.51 150m: 1:51.77 39.17 250m: 3:11.15 39.61 350m: 4:30.92 39.95

100m: 1:12.60 38.09 200m: 2:31.54 39.77 300m: 3:50.97 39.82 400m: 5:08.71 37.79

12. STEPIŠNIK VAREK, Jan 2001 TK 5:27.31 303 1:14.42 1:24.30 1:26.70 1:21.89
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:56.77 42.35 250m: 3:22.02 43.30 350m: 4:45.47 40.05

100m: 1:14.42 40.00 200m: 2:38.72 41.95 300m: 4:05.42 43.40 400m: 5:27.31 41.84
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4. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free

Mladinci

1. KERN, Mark 1999 TK 4:31.16 534 1:05.15 1:08.28 1:09.17 1:08.56
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:39.30 34.15 250m: 2:48.15 34.72 350m: 3:57.15 34.55

100m: 1:05.15 34.16 200m: 2:13.43 34.13 300m: 3:22.60 34.45 400m: 4:31.16 34.01

2. HOMAN, Urban 1999 GBR 4:34.08 517 1:04.01 1:07.29 1:08.35 1:14.43
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:37.74 33.73 250m: 2:45.17 33.87 350m: 3:56.98 37.33

100m: 1:04.01 33.25 200m: 2:11.30 33.56 300m: 3:19.65 34.48 400m: 4:34.08 37.10

3. PLANKO, Matevž 1998 KA 4:41.02 480 1:06.16 1:10.32 1:10.65 1:13.89
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:41.01 34.85 250m: 2:51.43 34.95 350m: 4:04.16 37.03

100m: 1:06.16 34.34 200m: 2:16.48 35.47 300m: 3:27.13 35.70 400m: 4:41.02 36.86

4. OBREZA, Domen 1999 KA 4:59.01 398 1:08.79 1:14.89 1:17.65 1:17.68
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:45.92 37.13 250m: 3:02.43 38.75 350m: 4:20.63 39.30

100m: 1:08.79 36.13 200m: 2:23.68 37.76 300m: 3:41.33 38.90 400m: 4:59.01 38.38

5. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
11/03/2016 - 17:15
Točk: FINA 2015

rezultat točke 100m 200m 300m 400m

Ml.deklice

1. MARČUN, Mojca 2006 GBR 5:14.67 434 1:14.74 1:21.09 1:20.39 1:18.45
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 1:55.25 40.51 250m: 3:15.92 40.09 350m: 4:36.07 39.85

100m: 1:14.74 39.33 200m: 2:35.83 40.58 300m: 3:56.22 40.30 400m: 5:14.67 38.60

2. GARTNER, Gia 2006 KKR 5:49.56 317 1:23.46 1:29.00 1:30.84 1:26.26
50m: 39.58 39.58 150m: 2:07.87 44.41 250m: 3:38.05 45.59 350m: 5:07.86 44.56

100m: 1:23.46 43.88 200m: 2:52.46 44.59 300m: 4:23.30 45.25 400m: 5:49.56 41.70

3. VEJNOVIČ, Taja 2006 KA 6:28.70 230 1:31.06 1:40.58 1:42.16 1:34.90
50m: 43.24 43.24 150m: 2:20.72 49.66 250m: 4:02.99 51.35 350m: 5:43.73 49.93

100m: 1:31.06 47.82 200m: 3:11.64 50.92 300m: 4:53.80 50.81 400m: 6:28.70 44.97

4. MIKUŠ, Maša 2006 KA 6:44.19 205 1:33.07 1:44.98 1:45.08 1:41.06
50m: 43.29 43.29 150m: 2:24.33 51.26 250m: 4:10.46 52.41 350m: 5:54.96 51.83

